
Date Opponent Location Teams Playing Game Time

Saturday Oct 25, 2025 Spring Garden Rome Shootout Varsity 7:00

Oct 27 - 31 Okawville Tourney Okawville Varsity TBA

Nov 10 - 15 CORLHS Tourney CORLHS JV TBA

Monday Nov. 10, 2025 Carlyle Carlyle JV/V 6:00

Thursday November 13, 2025 ASA ASA JV/V 6:00

Saturday, November 15 ? TBA Summersville Shootout Varstiy TBA

Monday, November 17, 2025 Germantown Albers JV/V 6:00

Tuesday Nov 18, 2025 Aviston Aviston JV/V 6:00

Thursday Nov 20, 2025 Lebanon Albers JV/V 6:00

Monday Nov 24, 2025 Bartelso Albers JV/V 6:00

Tuesday Nov 25, 2025 Breese D12 Albers JV/V 6:00

Tuesday Dec 2, 2025 Okawville Okawville JV/V 6:00

Wednesday Dec 3, 2025 New Horizon Albers JV/V 6:00

Thursday Dec 4, 2025 St. Rose St. Rose JV/V 6:00

TBA Conference Played at Central HS Varsity TBA

Friday, December 19 St. Boniface Albers Varsity 7:15

Saturday Jan 3, 2026 St. Rose Shootout Varsity

Monday Jan 5, 2026 Smithon Albers JV/V 6:00

Wednesday Jan 7, 2026 Wesclin Wesclin Varsity 7:15

TBA Coulterville Coulterville TBA

Tuesday Jan 13, 2026 St. John's Smithton Smithton Varsity 6:00

Friday Jan 23, 2026 Trinity Lutheran Albers JV/V 6:00

TBA Regionals TBA Varsity TBA

TBA Wesclin Tourney TBA JV TBA

2025-26 JV/V Boys Basketball Schedule


